Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

• Dual Form Factors
Technical Parameter Specification Data
Filter Type Absorptive Neutral Density
Spectral Characteristic Spectrally Flat / Neutral
Available Shapes Circular (Φ25.4mm), Square (50x50mm)
Optical Density Range OD 0.045 ~ OD 4.0
Transmission Range 90% ~ 0.01%
Color Effect None (Does not affect light color)
Model Shape OD T (%) Size (mm)
VLND-25-0.045 Circular 0.045 90 Φ25.4
VLND-25-0.1 Circular 0.1 79 Φ25.4
VLND-25-0.2 Circular 0.2 63 Φ25.4
VLND-25-0.3 Circular 0.3 50 Φ25.4
VLND-25-0.4 Circular 0.4 39.8 Φ25.4
VLND-25-0.5 Circular 0.5 32 Φ25.4
VLND-25-0.6 Circular 0.6 25 Φ25.4
VLND-25-0.8 Circular 0.8 15.8 Φ25.4
VLND-25-1.0 Circular 1 10 Φ25.4
VLND-25-1.5 Circular 1.5 3.2 Φ25.4
VLND-25-2.0 Circular 2 1 Φ25.4
VLND-25-3.0 Circular 3 0.1 Φ25.4
VLND-25-4.0 Circular 4 0.01 Φ25.4
VLND-50-0.045 Square 0.045 90 50*50
VLND-50-0.1 Square 0.1 79 50*50
VLND-50-0.2 Square
0.2 63 50*50
VLND-50-0.3 Square 0.3 50 50*50
VLND-50-0.4 Square
0.4 39.8 50*50
VLND-50-0.5 Square 0.5 32 50*50
VLND-50-0.6 Square 0.6 25 50*50
VLND-50-0.8 Square 0.8 15.8 50*50
VLND-50-1.0 Square 1 10 50*50
VLND-50-1.5
Square 1.5 3.2 50*50
VLND-50-2.0 Square 2 1 50*50
VLND-50-3.0 Square 3 0.1 50*50
VLND-50-4.0 Square 4 0.01 50*50
2025 Ver1
 Fixed Neutral Density Filter
Overview